Cislo
faktary

3001

3002

3003

3004

3005

3006

3007

3008

Dodavatel’

SPP, a. s.

SPP, a. s.

SPP, a. s.

SPP, a. s.

W-Control,

S.r.o.

Obec
Sverzov

RTVS, s. r. o.

JUDr. Radim
Komka

Adresa

dodavatel’a

Mlynské nivy
44/a, 825 11
Bratislava 26

Mlynské nivy
44/a, 825 11
Bratislava 26

Mlynské nivy
44/a, 825 11
Bratislava 26

Mlynské nivy
44/a, 825 11
Bratislava 26

Kuzmanyho
5000/1, 058
01 Poprad

Sverzov 29,
086 02
Gaboltov

Mlynska

dolina, 845 45

Bratislava

Hlavna 27,
PreSov

1¢o

Dodavatel'a

35815256

35815256

35815256

35815256

36 804 207

322628

47232480

413 438 59

Predmet
faktary

Dodavka
zemného plynu

Dodavka
zemného plynu

Dodavka
zemného plynu

Dodavka
zemného plynu

Prevadzkovanie
verejnej
kanalizacie

Sluzby spojené
Spolo¢nou
Uradovnou

Sluzba
rozhlasového
a televizneho
vysielania

Poskytnutie
pravnej pomoci

Celkova
cena
s DPH/Mena

Identifikacia

obj., zml.

286 €

385 €

434 €

141 €

648,04 €

350 €

222,96 €

750 €

Datum
dorucenia

04.01.2013

04.01.2013

04.01.2013

04.01.2013

07.01.2013

07.01.2013

07.01.2013

07.01.2012

Datum

vystavenia

01.01.2013

01.01.2013

01.01.2013

01.01.2013

02.01.2013

07.01.2013

27.12.2012

Datum

zverejnenia

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013



3009

3010

3011

3012

3013

3014

3015

Komunalna
poistoviia, a.
s.

Komunalna
poistoviia, a.
S.

Jaroslav
Berescak

Ing. Miroslav
Lisy

Ing.
Miroslav Lisy

Ing.
Miroslav Lisy

Tomas
Krucovsky -
ETS

Stefanikova 31 595 545
17, 811 05

Bratislava

Stefanikova 31 595 545
17, 811 05

Bratislava

Gerlachov 90, 34512144
086 04

Kruzlov

Mokroluh 48,
086 01
Rokytov

Mokroluh 48,
086 01
Rokytov

Mokroluh 48,
086 01
Rokytov

Partizanska 14291126
3878, 085 01

Bardejov 1

Poistna zmluva

Poistna zmluva

Odhfrianie snehu

Znalecky
posudok

Znalecky
posudok

Znalecky
posudok

Kancelarske
potreby

129,03 €

58,16 €

330,50 €

140 €

140 €

90 €

45,30 €

14.01.2013

14.01.2013

14.01.2013

14.01.2013

14.01.2013

14.01.2013

16.01.2013

10.01.2013

10.01.2013

11.01.2013

09.01.2013

09.01.2013

12.01.2013

15.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013

16.01.2013



